New/
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

Exp.

PERMIT
#

110476

110005

110018

600039

110148

600043

600062

110071

LAST NAME

Bayramoglu
DeAlmeida

Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

FIRST NAME PERMIT TYPE ADDRESS

Murat Commercial Parking Lot |610 Polk St
Commercial Parking

Patrick Garage 191 Sutter St
Commercial Parking

Chris Garage 601 Van Ness Ave
Commercial Parking

Chris Garage 300 3rd St

Chris Commercial Parking Lot |801 Stanyan St
Commercial Parking

Chris Garage 999 California St

Chris Commercial Parking Lot |400 North Point St
Commercial Parking

Chris Garage 250 Clay St

DBA

Paradise Parking

Galleria Park Hotel
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC

Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC

07/14/2021

DECISION

Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grant

Grant

P.lofl



