PERMIT HEARING CALENDAR FOR:

	New/		PERMIT						
	Renewal	Exp.	#	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	PERMIT TYPE	ADDRESS	DBA	DECISION
1	Renewal	Υ	110476	Bayramoglu	Murat	Commercial Parking Lot	610 Polk St	Paradise Parking	Grant
						Commercial Parking			
2	Renewal	Υ	110005	DeAlmeida	Patrick	Garage	191 Sutter St	Galleria Park Hotel	Grant
						Commercial Parking			
3	Renewal	Υ	110018	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	601 Van Ness Ave	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	Grant
						Commercial Parking			
4	Renewal	Υ	600039	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	300 3rd St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	Grant
5	Renewal	Υ	110148	Leonoudakis	Chris	Commercial Parking Lot	801 Stanyan St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	Grant
						Commercial Parking			
6	Renewal	Υ	600043	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	999 California St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	Grant
7	Renewal	Υ	600062	Leonoudakis	Chris	Commercial Parking Lot	400 North Point St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	Grant
						Commercial Parking			
8	Renewal	Υ	110071	Leonoudakis	Chris	Garage	250 Clay St	Imperial Parking (U.S.) LLC	Grant